MBI | ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø D (mm) Ø D0 (mm) Ø D1 (mm) L (mm) Ref. No
2.0 1.0 2.5
10 NM-V2010
13 NM-V2013
16 NM-V2016
18 NM-V2018
2.4 1.5 2.5

16 NM-V2916
18 NM-V2918
MBI NC (NON COLLAR) | ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø D (mm) Ø D0 (mm) Ø D1 (mm) L (mm) Ref. No
2.0 1.0 0
10 NMTV2010
13 NMTV2013
16 NMTV2016
18 NMTV2018
2.4 1.5 0
10 NMTV2410
13 NMTV2413
16 NMTV2416
18 NMTV2418
2.9 1.9 0
10 NMTV2910
13 NMTV2913
16 NMTV2916
18 NMTV2918
BONE TYPES All bone types
DESIGN FEATURES
•	 Apically tapered threads and tapered core
body